
Autumn Term 1 2024 
 

Monday 7th October 2024 
Main: Meatballs & Pasta 

Veg: Vegetable Meatballs & Pasta 
Jacket Potato with either Cheese, Beans or Tuna 

Sandwich with Cheese, Tuna or Ham 
 

Tuesday 8TH October 2024 
Main: Roast Chicken & Vegetables 

Veg: Vegetable Roast Dinner 
Jacket Potato with either Cheese/Beans or Tuna 

Sandwich with Cheese, Tuna or Ham 
 

Wednesday 9th October 2024 
Main: Spaghetti Bolognese 
Veg: Vegetable Bolognese 

Jacket Potato with either Cheese, Beans or Tuna 
Sandwich with Cheese, Tuna or Ham 

 
Thursday 10th October 2024 

Main: Chicken & Broccoli Cheesy Pasta 
Veg: Mac & Cheese 

Jacket Potato with either Cheese, Beans or Tuna 
Sandwich with Cheese, Tuna or Ham 

 
Friday 11th October 2024 

Hot Dog 
Sandwich with Cheese, Tuna or Ham 

 
Monday 14th October 2024 

Main: Pizza 
Veg: Vegetable Pizza 

Jacket Potato with either Cheese, Beans or Tuna 
Sandwich with Cheese, Tuna or Ham 

 
Tuesday 15th October 2024 

Main: Chilli Con Carne & Rice 
Veg: Vegetable Chilli Con Carne & Rice 

Jacket Potato with either Cheese, Beans or Tuna 
Sandwich with Cheese, Tuna or Ham 

 
Wednesday 16th October 2024 
Main: Beef Stew and dumplings 

Veg: Vegetable Stew and dumplings 
Jacket Potato with either Cheese, Beans or Tuna 

Sandwich with Cheese, Tuna or Ham 
 

Thursday 17th October 2024 
Main: Roast Dinner 

Veg: Vegetable Roast Dinner 
Jacket Potato with either Cheese, Beans or Tuna 

Sandwich with Cheese, Tuna or Ham 
 

Friday 18th October 2024 
Hot Dog 

Sandwich with Cheese, Tuna or Ham 
  



Autumn Term 2 2024 
 

Monday 4th November 2024 
Main: Toad in the Hole with mashed potato 

Veg: Vegetable Toad in the Hole with mashed potato 
Jacket Potato with either Cheese, Beans or Tuna 

Sandwich with Cheese, Tuna or Ham 
 

Tuesday 5th November 2024 
Main: Spaghetti Bolognese 
Veg: Vegetable Bolognese 

Jacket Potato with either Cheese, Beans or Tuna 
Sandwich with Cheese, Tuna or Ham 

 
Wednesday 6th November 2024 

Main: Beef Stew with mashed potato 
Veg: Vegetable Stew with mashed potato 

Jacket Potato with either Cheese, Beans or Tuna 
Sandwich with Cheese, Tuna or Ham 

 
Thursday 7th November 2024 

Main: Cheese & Tomato Pizza with Potato Wedges 
Jacket Potato with either Cheese, Beans or Tuna 

Sandwich with Cheese, Tuna or Ham 
 

Friday 8th November 2024 
Hot Dog 

Sandwich with Cheese, Tuna or Ham 
 

Monday 11th November 2024 
Main: Chicken & Vegetable Pie 

Veg: Vegetable Pie 
Jacket Potato with either Cheese, Beans or Tuna 

Sandwich with Cheese, Tuna or Ham 
 

Tuesday 12th November 2024 
Main: Meatballs & Mashed potatoes with vegetables 

Veg: Vegetable Meatballs with vegetables 
Jacket Potato with either Cheese, Beans or Tuna 

Sandwich with Cheese, Tuna or Ham 
 

Wednesday 13th November 2024 
Main: Roast Pork Dinner 

Veg: Vegetable Roast Dinner 
Jacket Potato with either Cheese, Beans or Tuna 

Sandwich with Cheese, Tuna or Ham 
 

Thursday 14th November 2024 
Main: Chicken Curry with rice 
Veg: Vegetable Curry with rice 

Jacket Potato with either Cheese, Beans or Tuna 
Sandwich with Cheese, Tuna or Ham 

 
Friday 15th November 2024 

Hot Dogs 
Sandwich with Cheese, Tuna or Ham 

 
 



 
Monday 18th November 2024 

Main: Chicken & Bacon Pasta Bake 
Veg: Vegetable Pasta Bake 

Jacket Potato with either Cheese, Beans or Tuna 
Sandwich with Cheese, Tuna or Ham 

 
Tuesday 19th November 2024 

Main: Lasagne 
Veg: Vegetable Lasagne 

Jacket Potato with either Cheese, Beans or Tuna 
Sandwich with Cheese, Tuna or Ham 

 
Wednesday 20th November 2024 

Main: Pulled Pork Wraps 
Veg: Vegetable Wraps 

Jacket Potato with either Cheese, Beans or Tuna 
Sandwich with Cheese, Tuna or Ham 

 
Thursday 21st November 2024 

Main: Hoisin Noodles 
Veg: Vegetable Noodles 

Jacket Potato with either Cheese, Beans or Tuna 
Sandwich with Cheese, Tuna or Ham 

 
Friday 22nd November 2024 

Hot Dog 
Sandwich with Cheese, Tuna or Ham 

 
Monday 25th November 2024  
Main: Chicken Korma & Rice 
Veg: Vegetable Curry & Rice  

Jacket Potato with either Cheese, Beans or Tuna 
Sandwich with Cheese, Tuna or Ham 

 
Tuesday 26th November 2024  

Main: Chicken Wraps with potato wedges  
Veg: Vegetable Wraps with potato wedges  

Jacket Potato with either Cheese, Beans or Tuna 
Sandwich with Cheese, Tuna or Ham 

 
Wednesday 27th November 2024  

Main: Meatballs & Spaghetti  
Veg: Vegetable Meatballs & Spaghetti 

Jacket Potato with either Cheese, Beans or Tuna 
Sandwich with Cheese, Tuna or Ham 

 
Thursday 28th November 2024  

Main: Cheesy Pasta Bake  
Jacket Potato with either Cheese, Beans or Tuna 

Sandwich with Cheese, Tuna or Ham 
 

Friday 29th November 2024  
Hot Dogs  

Sandwich with Cheese, Tuna or Ham 
 
 
 



 
Monday 2nd December 2024  

Main: Sausage & mashed potato  
Veg: Vegetable Sausage & mashed potato  

Jacket Potato with either Cheese, Beans or Tuna 
Sandwich with Cheese, Tuna or Ham 

 
Tuesday 3rd December 2024  

Main: Chicken Thai Green Curry with rice 
Veg: Vegetable Thai Green Curry with rice 

Jacket Potato with either Cheese, Beans or Tuna 
Sandwich with Cheese, Tuna or Ham 

 
Wednesday 4th December 2024  

Main: Roast Beef Dinner  
Veg: Five Vegetable Roast Dinner  

Jacket Potato with either Cheese, Beans or Tuna 
Sandwich with Cheese, Tuna or Ham 

 
Thursday 5th December 2024  

Main: Pasta Bake  
Jacket Potato with either Cheese, Beans or Tuna 

Sandwich with Cheese, Tuna or Ham 
 

Friday 6th December 2024  
Hot Dogs 

Sandwich with Cheese, Tuna or Ham 
 

Monday 9th December 2024  
Main: Cheese & Onion Pie & Vegetables  

Jacket Potato with either Cheese, Beans or Tuna 
Sandwich with Cheese, Tuna or Ham 

 
Tuesday 10th December 2024  

Main: Beef Stroganoff with rice  
Veg: Veg Stroganoff with rice  

Jacket Potato with either Cheese, Beans or Tuna 
Sandwich with Cheese, Tuna or Ham 

 
Wednesday 11th December 2024  

Main: Chinese Chicken Curry with rice 
Veg: Vegetable Chinese Curry with rice 

Jacket Potato with either Cheese, Beans or Tuna 
Sandwich with Cheese, Tuna or Ham 

 
Thursday 12th December 2024  

Main: Chicken Wraps with potato wedges 
Veg: Vegetable Wraps with potato wedges 

Jacket Potato with either Cheese, Beans or Tuna 
Sandwich with Cheese, Tuna or Ham 

 
Friday 13th December 2024  

Hot Dog  
Sandwich with Cheese, Tuna or Ham 

 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 

Christmas Week 
 
 
 

Monday 16th December 2024 
Main: Chilli Con Carne with rice 

Veg: Vegetable Chilli Con Carne with rice 
Jacket Potato with either Cheese, Beans or Tuna 

Sandwich with Cheese, Tuna or Ham 
 

Tuesday 17th December 2024 
Main: Chicken & Stuffing Pie with Roast Potatoes 
Veg: Vegetable & Stuffing Pie with Roast Potatoes 
Jacket Potato with either Cheese, Beans or Tuna 

Sandwich with Cheese, Tuna or Ham 
 

Wednesday 18th December 2024 
Main: Christmas Dinner 

Veg: Vegetable Christmas Dinner 
Jacket Potato with either Cheese, Beans or Tuna 

Sandwich with Cheese, Tuna or Ham 
 

Thursday 19th December 2024 
Main: Festive Sausage & mashed potatoes 

Veg: Vegetable Festive Sausage & mashed potatoes  
Jacket Potato with either Cheese, Beans or Tuna 

Sandwich with Cheese, Tuna or Ham 
 

Friday 20th December 
Hot Dog 

Sandwich with Cheese, Tuna or Ham 


